ic

© O N U WN R 2

L~
GRERRB

damununa
3auToB
Baiiaykosa
BenepHukos
[JasnetwnHa
LWamcyTtanHos
ARrMNbANH
Ky3sHeLioB
AHfIpestHoB
BroxvH
BoliuoBa
KoctuH
KysbMuHa
HatasibcoH
EpMOXVH
3amanetgmHosa

y?

Mms
PaHunb
Nuna
Tumyp
fcmuHa
JIERT o
Wckangep
Mapk
Erop
HukuTa
ExatepuHa
PomaH
Anuca
MonnHa
Bsavecnas
Mapbsam

Orty4ecTBO
Pamucosny
AligapoBHa
Onerosuy
AmunesHa
PycremoBuy
Mnbcyposuy
Amutpuesuy
Onerosny
Anekceesny
AnekcaHpoBHa
Masnosuy
3ayapaosHa
AnekcaHpoBHa
Anekceesny
MnbHyposHa

B

Mon

X T XX x2=2222x2x

[ata poxzaeHus acc 06yyeHnacc yuacr-

23.09.2011
08.07.2011
31.10.2011
08.09.2011
15.03.2011
27.11.2010
18.06.2010
24.09.2010
28.01.2010
21.03.2011
12.09.2011
07.03.2011
09.02.2011
05.06.2010
31.05.2010

3

AP WWWWEEDDOWWW®W

3

AP WOWWWWDESEDEDOWWW®W

Bann
47
31
26
42
27
38
31
27
31
36
37
34
23
38
28

Makc. 6an/ Cratyc
50 tobeguten!

50 npusep
50 YYaCTHUK
50 tobeguten!
50 YYaCTHUK
50 npusep
50 npusep
50 Y4acTHUK
50 npusep
50 npusep
50 npusep
50 npusep
50 Y4aCTHUK
50 npusep

50 Y4acTHUK

p npownor Yuutesns

HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
Het
HeT
HeT

3akupoBa JleficaHXap1coBHa
[acnapsH A3HuBBapTaHOBHa
FacnapsiH AsHuBBapTaHOBHa
[acnapsaH A3HvBBapTaHOBHa
FacnapsiH AsHWBBapTaHOBHa
MopTHOB AMUTPUAMuXaiinosny
Hedénosa HatanbaMuxaiinosHa
Hethénosa HatanbaMuxaiinosHa
MopTHOB AMUTPUiAMuxaiinosny
MaptmpbeBa HatanbsBnagummposHa
MaptumpbeBa HatanesBnagummposHa
MaptvpbeBa HatansaBnagummposHa
MaptvpbeBa HatansaBnagnmmposHa
HypyTtavHosa Marvpal6parvmoBHa
Liapbkosa MapusCepreesHa

Mpegmet

OcHoBbI 6e30n
OcHoBbl 6e30n
OcHosbl 6e30n
OcHosbl 6e30n
OcHoBbI 6e30n
OcHoBbl 6e30n
OcHoBbI 6e3on
OcHoBbI 6e3on
OcHoBbI 6e30M
OcHoBbI 6e30n
OcHoBbl 6e30n
OcHoBbI 6e30n
OcHoBbI 6e30n
OcHoBbI 6e30n
OcHosbl 6e30n

aTa nposegeH! HaumeHoBaHue OY

06.10.2020
06.10.2020
06.10.2020
06.10.2020
06.10.2020
06.10.2020
06.10.2020
06.10.2020
06.10.2020
06.10.2020
06.10.2020
06.10.2020
06.10.2020
06.10.2020
06.10.2020

MBOY “LLikona Ne42"
MBOY "LLikona Ne42"
MBEOY "LlLkona Ne42"
MBOY "LLikona Ne42"
MBOY "LLkona Ne42"
MBOY "LUkona Ne42"
MBOY "LUkona Ne42"
MBOY "LUkona Ne42"
MBOY "LUkona Ne42"
MBOY "LLikona Ne42"
MBOY "LLUkona Ne42"
MBOY "LLikona Ne42"
MBOY "LLikona Ne42"
MBOY "LLikona Ne42"
MBOY "LLikona Ne42"



