

№	Фамилия	Имя	Отчество	Пол	Дата рождения	клас	участ	Балл	Макс. балл	Статус	р прошлог	Учитель	Предмет	ата проведени	Наименование ОУ
1	Зайтов	Раниль	Рамисович	М	23.09.2011	3	3	47	50	1обедител	нет	Закирова ЛейсанХарисовна	Основы безоп	06.10.2020	МБОУ "Школа №42"
2	Бандукова	Лия	Айдаровна	Ж	08.07.2011	3	3	31	50	призер	нет	Гаспарян АзнивВартановна	Основы безоп	06.10.2020	МБОУ "Школа №42"
3	Веденников	Тимур	Олегович	М	31.10.2011	3	3	26	50	участник	нет	Гаспарян АзнивВартановна	Основы безоп	06.10.2020	МБОУ "Школа №42"
4	Давлетшина	Ясмина	Эмилевна	Ж	08.09.2011	3	3	42	50	1обедител	нет	Гаспарян АзнивВартановна	Основы безоп	06.10.2020	МБОУ "Школа №42"
5	Шамсутдинов	Данис	Рустемович	М	15.03.2011	3	3	27	50	участник	нет	Гаспарян АзнивВартановна	Основы безоп	06.10.2020	МБОУ "Школа №42"
6	Айгильдин	Искандер	Ильсуревич	М	27.11.2010	4	4	38	50	призер	нет	Портнов ДмитрийМихайлович	Основы безоп	06.10.2020	МБОУ "Школа №42"
7	Кузнецов	Марк	Дмитриевич	М	18.06.2010	4	4	31	50	призер	нет	Нефёдова НатальяМихайловна	Основы безоп	06.10.2020	МБОУ "Школа №42"
8	Андреянов	Егор	Олегович	М	24.09.2010	4	4	27	50	участник	нет	Нефёдова НатальяМихайловна	Основы безоп	06.10.2020	МБОУ "Школа №42"
9	Блохин	Никита	Алексеевич	М	28.01.2010	4	4	31	50	призер	нет	Портнов ДмитрийМихайлович	Основы безоп	06.10.2020	МБОУ "Школа №42"
10	Бойцова	Екатерина	Александровна	Ж	21.03.2011	3	3	36	50	призер	нет	Парфирьева НатальяВладимировна	Основы безоп	06.10.2020	МБОУ "Школа №42"
11	Костин	Роман	Павлович	М	12.09.2011	3	3	37	50	призер	нет	Парфирьева НатальяВладимировна	Основы безоп	06.10.2020	МБОУ "Школа №42"
12	Кузьмина	Алиса	Эдуардовна	Ж	07.03.2011	3	3	34	50	призер	нет	Парфирьева НатальяВладимировна	Основы безоп	06.10.2020	МБОУ "Школа №42"
13	Натальсон	Полина	Александровна	Ж	09.02.2011	3	3	23	50	участник	нет	Парфирьева НатальяВладимировна	Основы безоп	06.10.2020	МБОУ "Школа №42"
14	Ермохин	Вячеслав	Алексеевич	М	05.06.2010	4	4	38	50	призер	нет	Нурутдинова МагираИбрагимовна	Основы безоп	06.10.2020	МБОУ "Школа №42"
15	Замалетдинова	Марьям	Ильнуровна	Ж	31.05.2010	4	4	28	50	участник	нет	Царькова МарияСергеевна	Основы безоп	06.10.2020	МБОУ "Школа №42"

Директор МБОУ "Школа №42"



С.Е.Насыбуллина